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LARGE FAMILY
HOME

This 4 bedroom, 4

| bathroom home is situ-

. o i el o _ . g | afed on a desirable

spacious fam size@ SEESEREFEFESN " . S W e sy P & 9y quiet cres. in

E:‘(I klt fEElILH*in : : R o g : 3 GEﬂrgEtﬂwn Eﬂuth.

upgraded Maple cabjy FE=== e e iR _ _ e g Separate formal living

{nets, lazy susan, ce ety sbe R o G NS room. Entertainment-

tre island & O/L's far@ WEST GARAFRAXA: Fab 5.25ac estate with > 4000 sq ft of living T — sized kitchen with

'm w/gas FP, 18 EE* space. Barn (40’ x 24°) w 3 oak horse stalls. Out building (2,700 |l patio walkout to deck and fully fenced yard. Family room with patio walkout

NS, wa frnm kt {o yard. Cherry hrdwd fir in LR/DR. Dl s ft w heat & CAC) divided into: games rm (756 sq ft); shop Wl and fireplace. Ceramics in main floor laundry. Separate study or den on

nas stoped coffered ceilings, sunken LR w/decc (1270 sq ft) w 2 offices & 2 pc & utility gar (675 sq ft), all in excel @ main floor. The basement is finished with a 5th bedroom washroom and rec

columns, mn fl office w/Fr doors. Access to garage frofl . dition Loc on bri te parcel w st & 2 Just N of - : ot o bkl
laundry room. Covered balcony with railing on 2nd leve ondition. on privaie parcel w stream ponds. Of @ room. No sidewalk allows for exira car parking in addition to the 2 car

Mbdrm features His/Her closets, dbl sinks in mst ensuitd Oustic (N of Rockwood) & 5 min E of Fergus. ~ 35 min to garage. Extras include French doors, cent. vac and cent. air and interlock-

Georgetown & Go. Totally fin & upgraded over past 3 yrs. ing walkway and porch leading up to the front door. Al this and more for
o
soaker tub & sep shower. Call Norm Paget* to view. More photos & directions http:/maureen.ca $309.000! Call Donna Rae"

* colos Rep, MAUREEN PLUCINSKY* sales Hep : DONNA RAE* sales Rep.
Nogny;(f:gi_l 1H - X 877 0211 | 877-521 1

-300 334-551 6 —800—834 551 6

s | WATCH OUT FOR THE TRIGYCLE TRAFFIC!
$255,000.00

“CHARLESTON” COUNTRY EXECUTIVE $829.900 Bright and sunny 3 bedroom bungalow on a great street in GREAT COUNTRY BUNGALOW
Custom designed & custom built this nearly 4000 sq. ft. 3 bedrooml] the Village of H|||shurgh Fully fenced large back yard with a on two acres just minutes north of Acton. Double

3 bath home features Cherry kitchen with granite counter tops overfl date ?EE"Inghln ilflie ba-f]k tﬂba little rl;-lfer Wf;lkmgddrﬁtaﬂﬂe ts car garage plus workshop, eat-in kitchen, sepa-
looking an open concept dining area and great room; main ‘floof €verything. This home has been well maintained, has goo rate dining and living room. walkout sement
master retreat; office with library; spectacular loft/games room andl flow and an open feel to it. Basement has a 2nd bathroom < J g ) ba

bonus main floor 1 bedroom in-law suite on a 2 acre lot with pondf§ and is currently designed to suit a “Nanny Suite”. This is a [§ with granny suite. Call Tony* or Carol* for more
Call for a list of extensive features and upgrades. good one! MLS# X673401 180-05 details or to view.

HEATHER SCOTLAND** Associate Broker BONNIE STURGEON* sales Rep. CAROL* OR TONY WALRAVEN* sales Reps.
919-853-2086 877-5211 877-5211

1-888-833-1945 1-800-834-5516 1-800-834-5516

DETACHED
WITH HUGE
YARD

Spacious 3 bed-§ | T
room bungalowQl § L

with main floor VILLAGE “CAPE COD" 3425 000

laundry and office.f This charming 3+1 bedroom, 2.5 bath home  combines elegant
Large fenced yard with dﬂg run. Family sized kitchen, [} formal rooms with casual living spaces featuring crown mould-

ensuite hathrﬂnm, concrete pﬂtlﬂ and seasonal sun- ings, neutral broadloom, hardwood, marble and ceramic floors,

room. New furnace 1999, copper plumbingand 100Q new windnws.. master retregt, finished basement with sauna, d.ﬂu'
ble garage with paved parking for 8 and a mature .6 acre lot just
amp breaker panel. $202,000. steps 1o the river.

KATHLEEN WALSH* sales Rep. LEIGH WHITING** Associate Broker
877-5211 B 2
1-800-834-5516 51 9 853 2086

1-888-833-1945

ENTLY D J i wpmenad ABSOLUTELY
URGENTLY REQUIRE S -1 GORGEOUS
“ACTON PROPERTIES” Vi : e Two storey, four

- Dairy Drive Link Homes = — Eeteacierd Ohgm:
Dr. Moore Crescent | e i 8 All upgraded and

Detached or Townhomes B R R 20solutely gor-
mm N Jeous  inside.

- ; Single car
Please call if you are garage. Priced to

Sl of Sl i _; geiaga: Priced

MARILYN WORRALL* sales Rep. MIKE ADAMS* sales RHep.
219-853-2086 877-5211

1-888-833-1945 1-800-834-5516

RS A

: . LARGE 4 BEDROOM
GEOHGETOWN 69,9004 GEC HOME...

right across from a gorgeous
5 acre park. This home is
2175 sq. ft. as per builders
plan. Features a stone walk-

LARGE BUNGALOW WITH INLAW SUITE L . B Y 12, nviting front foyer and 2

s o ST R M large eat-in kitchen boasting
Super size 50’ x 144’ lot. Furnace, 2 yrs old, EEAUHFULEBEDHDOM HOME : W ' i a walkout fo a beautiful new

refurbished bathroom with skylight. Living &8 (ocated in Georgetown. This home is well cared for, full of hardwood, | | BESS EB deck. Al rooms very spa-
dining has laminate flooring, ceramic tile, sunfl large eat-in kitchen with walkout to a covered porch & stone patio. | ] "9 cious and elegant. Mstr bdrm

room and more. Askin 254.900. Call Pat* toff Basement is finished with a woodburning stove. Tons of storage. 5 e e T IS enormous with a view of
view % otk $294.9 minute walk from the mall & close to all amenities. Very clean. Shows  the park and also features E 5 pc ensuite. This home is a treat to show,

well. You won't be disappointed. Close to schools and ravine and golf course,

PAT AKERS* sajes Rep. CRAIG BARRAGER* Sales Rep. DAVID BARRAGER* Sales Rep
o1 9-853-2086 877-5211 877-5211

-838-833 1945 -300-334 551 6 -Bﬂ{] 334 5516




